Wettkampf Nr. 14

BezirksschieRen BV Neuss 2016
Ort: Blderich

Datum 21.02.2016

Luftgewehr angestrichen

Platz
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Name, Vorname

Deinzer, Armin
Leusch, Gerda
Winkler, Johannes
Ritter, Peter
Leusch, Heinz-Jakob
Kannen, Egon
Schlésser, Wilfried
Kaless, Peter
Heger, Heinz

Pohl, Peter

Gutzke, Joachim
Andreer, Werner
Jaschinski, Joachim
Zech, Wilfred
Palmen, Karl-Heinz

die Rangfolge wird bei gleicher Ringzahl und gleichem Schussbild durch Teilermessung ermittelt

Einzelergebnisse

Klasse: Senioren |
Bruderschaft

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Seb. Blttgen

Peter&Paul Rosellerheide-N.

Hub. Neuss

Seb. Blderich

Andreas Norf

Eustachius Bittgen-Vorst

Peter&Paul Rosellerheide-N.

Eustachius Bittgen-Vorst
Seb. Blderich

Hub. Neuss

Andreas Norf

Seb. Blderich

Peter&Paul Rosellerheide-N.

Seb. Bliderich
Seb. Buttgen

X10

12
12
11
11
13
10
10
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Teiler

562
597
482
653
811
592
668
679
828
643
795
829
800
6553
1824

Ringe

191
191
191
190
189
189
187
185
185
184
181
179
178
171
160
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